Order Address:

Contract Title:
Contract Number:

Expiration Date:

Delivery:

Payment Terms:
Price List:

Delivery Level:
Discount:

Services:

Purchase Orders:

Indiana Furniture
¢/o Authorized Dealer
PO Box 270, Jasper, IN 47547-0270

Furniture, Furnishings and Services
230301

THE INTERLOCAL PURGHASING SYSTEM
5/31/2028

FOB Destination CONUS, Prepaid & Delivered over $3,000 (net value, product
only), $300 net freight charge if under $3,000. No freight charge for orders
above $3,000 (net value, product only)

Net 30 Days
March 27, 2023 (Rev 11/27/2023)

Dock Delivered
55% off List

Non-Union Not to exceed Hourly Fee per person
$90.00 — Layout & Design

$75.00 — Installation

$75.00 — Reconfiguration

$90.00 — Project Management

Union Not to exceed Hourly Fee per person
$90.00 — Layout & Design

$175.00 — Installation

$175.00 — Reconfiguration

$175.00 — Project Management

TIPS Members must email their purchase orders to the TIPS Office at
TIPSPO@TIPS-USA.COM

Contact: Customer Service: 800-422-5727
sales@indianafurniture.com I ] i
1919 Hospitality Drive, Suite A, PO Box 270 | Jasper, IN 47547-0270 | tel 800.422.5727 | fax 812.482.9035
IndianaFurniture.com F U R N I T U R E

rev 3.7.24
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